PAPA
Abriebschutz- / Verbindungsmuffe
Abrasion protection / connecting sleeve
01.05.2024, V4.0
Material: PA6 MOD V0 SGA
    �to connect conduits and release of occuring torsion
forces to conduits
    �applied onto the corrugated conduit to protect

Wellrohrleitungen geeignet
Kontaktieren Sie unsere lokale Vertretung oder unseren Kundendienst betreffend der Artikelverfügbarkeit und Lieferzeit sowie weiteren Nennweiten und Farben.
Please contact our local distribution partner or our customer service regarding product availability, lead time, other sizes and colours.
Artikel-Nr.
Part No.  1)
Nennweite
Nominal width
Dimensionen
Dimensions
in mm
Gewicht
Weight
VPE
PU
schwarz / black NW A B ØD g Stk / Pcs
PAPA-10FB 10 22,8 30,0 11,1 8,5 10
PAPA-12FB 12 21,7 33,0 13,7 9,6 10
PAPA-17FB 17 29,4 40,0 18,3 18,3 10
PAPA-23FB 23 34,2 52,0 25,3 30,9 6
PAPA-29FB 29 36,1 58,0 31,3 35,7 6
PAPA-36FB 36 41,1 69,0 38,3 58,0 4
PAPA-48FB 48 43,3 81,0 49,9 73,3 4
PAPA-17CB 17 29,4 40,0 17,7 15,9 10
PAPA-23CB 23 34,2 52,0 24,0 31,2 6
PAPA-29CB 29 36,1 58,0 29,9 37,6 6
PAPA-36CB 36 41,1 69,0 38,1 59,1 4
PAPA-48CB 48 43,3 81,0 49,3 76,9 4
PAPA-56CB 56 47,2 94,0 59,1 106,2 2
PAPA-70CB 70 50,8 108,0 70,3 137,6 2
Ø ID
Ø A
B
Weitere technische Informationen finden Sie hier /  You can find more technical information here